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148
:08
:20
144
154
115
129
:00
:01
:09
:38
:05
121
121
:31
:40
140
41
149
:57
117
124
126
131
140
00:42:

40

Start-
Nr.

153
49
89
97

162
12
84
18

115

142
85
106
123
134
25
163
10
61
31
119
74

14
38
160
148

44. BSV - Winterserie 2017

Ergebnisliste

10 km - Lauf

Nachname

Dinter
Menges

Weingartner Dr.

Strempler
Brandt
Brandenburg
Tapkenhinrichs
De Prest
Urbaniak
Blichel
Tischer
Finck
Thomas
Steigerwald
Goll

PreuB
Blanco
Parsiegla
Hempel
Schilff
Schmid
Baumann
Carver
Kdéhler
Krause
Schwarz

08.01.2017

Vorname

Dennis
Bjorn
Dirk
Mares-Elaine
Victoria
Lennart
Jens
Mathias
Andreas
Daniel
Stefan
Florian
Rainer
Bjérn
Kai
Malte
Marco
Karsta
Stephan
Heiko
Andreas
Matthias
Evan
Bernd
Petra
Klaus

Ja.

1981
1988
1981
1986
1989
1990
1980
1978
1978
1973
1984
1969
1964
1985
1986
1988
1987
1963
1961
1959
1991
1984
1935
1968
1900
1968

M35
MH
M35
WH
WH
MH
M35
M35
M35
M40
MH
M45
M50
MH
MH
MH
MH
W50
M55
M55
MH
MH
M75
M45
W75
M45

2
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Verein
A3k
Run Pack Berlin
BSV 92

LG Telis Finanz Regensburg

FU Laufteam

BSV 92

LG Mauerweg Berlin e.V.
LG Mauerweg Berlin e.V.
SCC Berlin

FU Laufteam

SCC Maulwurf

SCC Maulwurf

KC Charlottenburg
Schoéneberger Insellaufer
FU Laufteam

FU Laufteam

SCC Berlin

OSC Berlin

FU Laufteam

Tri-Finisher Berlin

FU Laufteam
Tri-Finisher Berlin
Runpack / SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin Triathlon



44. BSV - Winterserie 2017

Ergebnisliste

10 km - Lauf 08.01.2017
Start- .
Platz Zei V Nachname Vorname Jg. AK PIL. Verein
27 00:43:04 135 Molina Marco 1965 M50 2 SCC Maulwurf
28 00:43:09 21 Elk van Denise 1991 WH 3
29 00:43:20 157 Beisswanger Wolf 1959 M55 3 LTC Berlin
30 00:43:31 63 Pitoun Pierre 1982 M35 6 SCC Maulwurf
31 00:43:33 122 Mehlau Joachim 1965 M50 3  SCC Maulwurf
32 00:43:41 105 Voormann Anna 1970 W45 1 SCC Maulwurf
33 00:43:47 71 Rothert Stefan 1963 M50 4 BSV 92
34 00:43:59 7 Baumgardt Peter 1959 M55 4  SCC Berlin
35 00:44:07 39 Kbérner Pawel 1977 M40 2  SCC Berlin Triathlon
36 00:44:11 101 Opitz Christian 1967 M50 5 OSC Berlin
37 00:44:13 41 Krlger Tobias 1966 M50 6
38 00:44:21 95 Zotzmann Jorg 1970 M45 4  SiSu Berlin
39 00:44:25 65 Proksch Mathias 1967 M50 7  Chianti Fan Club
40 00:44:25 154 1Ibach Thomas 1960 M55 5 ITB-Ironman
41 00:44:48 165 Schilling Simon 1976 M40 3  FU Laufteam
42 00:44:50 8 Bertozzi Matteo 1977 M40 4
43 00:44:52 77 Schramme Jan-Ole 2001 MJU18 1 DLRG Berlin
44 00:45:33 94 Zafarana Guiseppe 1959 M55 6 SCC Maulwurf
45 00:45:37 13  Bruntsch Steffen 1964 M50 8 LG Mauerweg Berlin e.V.
46 00:45:39 54  Mohr Thomas 1959 M55 7 SG BMF 07
47 00:45:42 70 Ropstorf Peter 1960 M55 8 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
48 00:45:45 139 Kollwig Michael 1949 M65 1
49 00:45:54 57  Musiol Edeltraud 1962 W55 1 OSC Berlin
50 00:46:02 161 Oberthir Alexander 1973 M40 5 Pro Sport Berlin 24
51 00:46:04 124 Lobeck Sascha 1972 M45 5 SF Charl.-Wilmsd.
52 00:46:06 79 Schulz Alexander 1968 M45 6 gotorun



44. BSV - Winterserie 2017

Ergebnisliste

10 km - Lauf 08.01.2017
Start- .
Platz Zei V Nachname Vorname Jg. AK PIL. Verein
53 00:46:14 27 Hahn Carsten 1965 M50 9 Team Tibet
54 00:46:14 45 Leo Christoph 1986 MH 10 DLRG Berlin
55 00:46:28 48 Melchers Bernd 1964 M50 10 FU Laufteam
56 00:46:31 159 Nioucel Andrey 1976 W40 1 Pro Sport Berlin 24
57 00:46:42 150 Metzler Manuel 1976 M40 6
58 00:46:50 59 Olbermann Stefan 1964 M50 11 SG BMF 07
59 00:46:57 43 Kuntze Mike 1968 M45 7
60 00:47:43 5 Bastian Jan 1968 M45 8
61 00:47:47 82  Skrodzki Martin 1987 MH 11 FU Laufteam
62 00:47:50 104 Rheinfeld Svenja 1984 WH 4  FU Laufteam
63 00:48:02 76 Schramm Andreas 1962 M55 9 LC Ron-Hill Berlin
64 00:48:11 151 Kbnig Robin 1993 MH 12 FU Laufteam
65 00:48:15 98 GroBmann Antje 1981 W35 1
66 00:48:19 34 Joos Harald 1961 M55 10 SCC Berlin
67 00:48:34 75 Schmidt Norbert 1957 M60 1 Team Oberhavel
68 00:48:35 72  Scherf Ronald 1965 M50 12 FU Laufteam
69 00:48:36 108 Eichhorst Rainer 1963 M50 13
70 00:48:39 78 Schulz Ralf-Peter 1962 M55 11 Ringteam Salzkotten e.V.
71 00:48:41 20 Dietze Doris 1975 W40 2
72 00:48:55 110 Gabler Christoph 1967 M50 14 FU Laufteam
73 00:48:58 60 Orland Andreas 1978 M35 7
74 00:48:59 96 Wolf Frank 1962 M55 12 TUS Neukdlln Berlin
75 00:49:00 140 Pelz Andreas 1974 M40 7  TUS Neukdlln Berlin
76 00:49:03 109 Gobdde Carolin 1973 W40 3  SCC Berlin
77 00:49:14 66 Proske Akira Sebastian 1980 M35 8
78 00:49:18 90 Weiser Matthias 1980 M35 9 LG Mauerweg Berlin e.V.



44. BSV - Winterserie 2017

Ergebnisliste

10 km - Lauf 08.01.2017
Start- .
Platz Zei V Nachname Vorname Jg. AK PIL. Verein
79 00:49:26 132 Rathke Monika 1969 W45 2  SCC Berlin
80 00:49:30 35 Kentischer Judith 1968 W45 3  Tri Team Berlin
81 00:49:30 42 Kunath Stefan 1985 MH 13
82 00:49:33 156 Green Gunnar 1978 M35 10
83 00:49:34 15 Chloe Lasseron 1984 WH 5 Run Pack Berlin
84 00:49:39 143 Gips Daniel 1986 MH 14 FU Laufteam
85 00:49:42 92 Werres Peter 1971 M45 9 SCC Maulwurf
86 00:49:48 93 Lenz Silvia 1977 W40 4  Briesbiber
87 00:50:15 103 \Vita Hendrik 1983 MH 15 FU Laufteam
88 00:50:17 91 Wette Carsten 1967 M50 15 FU Laufteam
89 00:51:06 22 Fahrig Frank 1963 M50 16 BSV 92
90 00:51:08 1 Achterberg Domenic 1992 MH 16 SiSu Berlin
91 00:51:17 30 Henning Michael 1978 M35 11 fan after run
92 00:51:19 37 Kloth Stefan 1981 M35 12
93 00:51:38 51  Michalk Dr. Jirgen 1948 M65 2 SG BMF 07
94 00:51:50 19 Dieterle Franziska 1989 WH 6
95 00:51:54 102 Olsen Nils 1990 MH 17 FU Laufteam
96 00:52:02 26 Grundmann Ilka 1962 W55 2
97 00:52:14 24 Glantz Alexander 1977 M40 8 SCC Berlin Triathlon
98 00:52:22 29 Salnajs Helmuts 1975 M40 9
99 00:52:27 113 Herz Ridiger 1958 M55 13
100 00:52:37 58 Nier Martin 1980 M35 13 Pankrunners
101 00:52:50 17  Dattke Bernardine 1963 W50 2 SCC Berlin
102 00:52:56 33 Jager Winfried 1957 Me60 2  LC Ron-Hill Berlin
103 00:53:27 136 Diederichs Uwe 1972 M45 10
104 00:53:52 3 Bachmann Andrea 1969 W45 4  Running Gag Berlin



44. BSV - Winterserie 2017

Ergebnisliste

10 km - Lauf 08.01.2017

Start- .
Platz Zei V Nachname Vorname Jg. AK PIL. Verein
105 00:53:53 146 Paetz Astrid 1970 w45 5 Running Gag Berlin
106 00:53:59 67  Przibilla Elisa 1961 W55 3  SCC Berlin
107 00:54:02 138 Greunke Oliver 1974 M40 10 Tri Team Berlin
108 00:54:08 53 Mnich André 1966 M50 17 Die weiBen Kenianer
109 00:54:12 80 Schittig Rainer 1954 M60 3  Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
110 00:54:18 118 Helffer Claire 1974 W40 5
111 00:54:39 164 Hoffmann Ulrich 1953 MeO0 4  SCC Maulwurf
112 00:54:41 99  Schreck Markus 1950 M65 3 Life is not only regatta
113 00:54:42 141 Schreck Anja 1987 WH 7  Life is not only regatta
114 00:54:46 62  Petri Glnter 1957 M60 5
115 00:54:55 100 Rose Lars 1952 M65 4 SV 1885 GolBen
116 00:55:07 137 Czybullka Jan 1963 M50 18 Imperial Haarstylist
117 00:55:26 147 Mahling Andreas 1955 M60 6 AFT Berlin
118 00:55:29 56 Mobhr Andrea 1965 W50 3 LA Mauerweg Berlin
119 00:56:03 144 Gips Petra 1965 W50 4  FU Laufteam
120 00:56:08 81 Semper Anette 1963 W50 5 LG Oberhavel
121 00:56:12 86 Toll Steffen 1972 M45 11 Hertha BSC
122 00:56:16 50 Menzel Moritz 1995 MH 18 Filchse Berlin
123 00:56:19 145 Elstermann Frank 1968 M45 12 FH Runners
124 00:56:21 55  Mbhr Norbert 1962 M55 14 LA Mauerweg Berlin
125 00:56:23 4 Barthel Nelia 1957 W60 1 SCC Berlin
126 00:56:25 152 Schubert Ingrid 1958 M55 15
127 00:56:54 166 Herz Josef 1962 M55 16 SCC Berlin
128 00:57:00 36 Kim Ae-Suk 1950 W65 1
129 00:57:18 83 Spaczek Susanne 1973 W40 6 SG BMF 07
130 00:57:49 73  Schleicher Wiltrud 1958 W55 4 SG BMF 07



131
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133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

:52
:39
:50
117
:52
121
:51
154
:34
:38
114
:55

Start-

Nr.

155
23
111
69
44
158
116
121
11

114
16

44. BSV - Winterserie 2017

Ergebnisliste

10 km - Lauf

Nachname

Serke

Fitzner

Schreck

Reindl
Lehmann-Genilke
Peuleke

Schilff

Buttker

Braatz

Birke

Funke
Chrzanowski Dr. von

08.01.2017

Vorname

Joachim
Cindy
Gerhard
Simon
Roswitha
Detlef
Kirsten
Klaus
Veronika
Katrin
Dorothea
Lars

Ja.

1958
1988
1956
1987
1964
1952
1965
1948
1991
1959
1973
1974

M55
WH
M60
MH
W50
M65
W50
M65
WH
W55
w40
M40
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Verein

FU Laufteam

FU Laufteam

Tri-Finisher Berlin

FU Laufteam
Comrunners
FC Goller

SCC Berlin

Weltraumjogger Berlin



